POWIATOWE IMS

(rodzaj zawoddw)

INDYWIDUALNE MISTRZOSTWA W LA

(konkurencja)

Brzozoéw, 18 wrzesié 2009 r.

DZIEWCZ ETA
Bieg 60 m

1.
2.

Pilszak Klaudia
Kaczor Wiktoria
Wojtowicz Dominika
Wolanin - Godek Anna
Florczak Dominika
Filak Monika
Sierant Maria
Sokotowska Monika
Urbaiska Zuzanna
Pytlak Karolina
Klucz Katarzyna
Czapor Dominika
Wazniak Gabriela
Prach Karolina
Wojton Aleksandra
Szczepek Klaudia
Stota I1zabela
Borkowska Karolina
Kedra Elbieta
Wolanin Aneta

Bak Karolina

. Jantosz Klaudia

Majchrowicz Iwona
Szurlej Magdalena
Prorok Dominika
Stabryta Sabina
Marszat Klaudia
Zawidlak Kinga
Kostka Gabriela
Klimowicz Ewa

Skok w dal

1.

2.
3.
4

Farbaniec Aleksandra
Koszela Kinga
Kedra Martyna
Szmyd Emilia

(data i miejsce)

SP Humniska 2
SP TrZaeiow
SP Brzozow 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Grabownica
SP Humniska 1
SP Jabtonka
SP Domaradz 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Turze Pole
SP Niebocko
SP Haczow
SP Wzdéw
SP Humniska 2
SP Humniska 1
SP Humniska 2
SP Turze Pole
SP Golcowa 2
SP Golcowa 2
SP Blizne
SP Trzeiow
SP Golcowa 2
SP Trzeiow
SP Dydnia
SP Grabownica
SP Blizne
SP Blizne
SP Kaskie

SP Blizne
SP Humniska 2
SP Humniska 1
SP Haczéw

9.08 s (finaf)
9.61 s (final)
9.61 s (final)
9.64 s (final)
9.90s
9.90 s
9.95s
9.97s
9.98 s
10.01s
10.03 s
10.13 s
10.24 s
10.25 s
10.25 s
10.27 s
10.31s
10.34 s
10.55s
10.60 s
10.67 s
10.68 s
10.73 s
10.80's
10.85s
1091s
11.06 s
11.23s
11.41s
11.50 s

3.93m
3.83m
3.65m
3.62m



5. Mraz Aleksandra

6. Brodzicka Marcelina

7. Ruszel Martyna

8. Zubik Justyna

9. Pietranowicz Agnieszka
10. Rada Dominika

11. Anton Adrianna

12. Jarosz Marzena

13. Pilawska Kaja

14. Lasek Agata

zut piteczka palantowa
Ciepiela Aleksandra
Sokalska Matgorzata
Stanikowska Martyna
Antaa Patrycja
Nowak Maria
Florczak Karolina
Szmyd Karolina
Kwiatkowska Aneta
Kutak Aleksandra
10. Skiba Maria

11. Czuba Dominika

12. Koczarga Justyna
13. Sobota Klaudia

14. Pytlak Andzelika

15. Szafran Natalia

16. Hydzik Dorota

17. Para Aleksandra

18. Burnat Patrycja
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Bieg 600 m

Drozdzal Patrycja
Krowiak Karolina
Sawicka Edyta
Biedka Sabina
Sochacka Magdalena
Glazer Patrycja
Dobek Marlena
Herbut Maria

Rebisz Sylwia

10. Lambert Anna

11. Gruszka Martyna

12. Nowak Natalia

13. Szajnowska Gabriela
14. Boco lwona

NoakwhE

SP Haczéw
SP Humniska 1
SP Niebocko
SP Wzdéw
SP Gorki
SP Humniska 2
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Blizne
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Humniska 1

SP Gorki

SP Humniska 1

SP Témow
SP Stara Wie
SP Brzozéw 1

SP Humniska 1

SP Haczow
SP Niebocko
SP Jabtonka
SP Blizne

SP Blizne

SP Domaradz 1
SP Grabownica

SP Brzozéw 1

SP Domaradz 1

SP Grabownica
SP Blizne
SP Brzozow 1

SP Izdebki 2
SP Humniska 1
SP Humniska 2
SP Blizne
SP Haczéw
SP Blizne
SP Goérki
SP Golcowa 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Jabtonka
SP Humniska 1

3.40m
3.36m
3.35m
3.24m
3.19m
3.16 m
3.14 m
3.05m
3.05m
2.92m

33.5m
33.0m

33.0m
33.0m

325 m
32.0m
31.0m
29.5m
27.5m
27.0m
27.0m
27.0m
26.0m
26.0m
25.0m
24.0m
23.5m
23.0m

1.59.65 —r. powiatu
2.05.03
2.09.48
2.12.69
2.13.48
2.16.75
2.18.75
2.18.75
2.18.75
2.19.08
2.19.69
2.20.57
2.21.09
2.25.23



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Dudziak Joanna
Owsiak Marcelina
Puszkar Klaudia
Skiba Marzena
Kusnierz Dominika
Wrona Zuzanna
Brys Mariola

Hus Magdalena
Rachwalska Martyna
Bluj Ewelina
Fiedeh Sylwia
Wozniak Kinga

CHLOPCY
Bieg 60 m

NoohkwhE

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Kedra Dawid

Pinda Dominik
Patek Jakub
Chodor Patryk
Czczek Damian
Knurek Aleksander
Szersz@ Szymon
Wojtowicz Wiktor
Kurcax Kamil
Siwiecki Tobiasz
tobaza Artur

Aniot Wojciech
Sabik Konrad
Zubel tukasz
Florek Przemystaw |
Marynowski Karol
Jantosz Grzegorz
Glazar Albert
Gaworecki Kamil
Kraczkowski Pawet
Piekut Arkadiusz
Ciepiela Bartosz
Lesniak Kamil
Florek Przemystaw Il
Kozubek Dariusz
Kietbasa Dominik
Koztowski Mariusz
Ry Piotr
Sokotowski Patryk
Chrya Piotr
Starzak Tomasz

SP Grabownica
SP Haczéw
SP Humniska 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Blizne
SP Domaradz 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Dydnia
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Niebocko

SP Humniska 1

SP Przysietnica 2

SP Stara Wie
SP Niebocko
SP Blizne
SP Grabownica
SP Blizne
SP Turze Pole
SP Humniska 1
SP Dydnia
SP Golcowa 2
SP Golcowa 2
SP Stara Wie
SP Brzozow 1
SP Gorki
SP Jabtonka
SP Domaradz 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Grabownica
SP Dydnia
SP Wzdéw
SP Grabownica
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Goérki
SP Blizne
SP Brzozow 1
SP Kwskie
SP Dydnia
SP Wzdéw
SP Kaskie
SP Kskie

2.27.16
2.28.47
2.30.28
2.31.11
2.40.74
2.47.68
2.48.46
2.50.75
2.54.89
nie sklasyfikowana
nie sklasyfikowana
nie sklasyfikowana

8.69 s (final)
8.78 s (final)

9.21 s (final)

9.40 s (final)
9.78 s (final)
9.58s
9.63 s
9.63 s
9.68 s
9.70 s
9.74 s
9.76 s

9.78 s

9.86 s
9.88 s
9.89 s
9.90s
991s
9.95s
9.98 s
9.98 s
10.03 s
10.04 s
10.08 s
10.15s
10.19 s

10.20 s
10.53 s

10.72 s

10.98 s
10.98 s



Skok w dal

Kedra Karol
Gosztyta Adrian
Jarosz Jarostaw
Ruchlewicz Bartosz
Ruchlewicz Krystian
Fuksa Kamil
Grzebié Kamil
Ziemiaski Adrian
Jakiel Pawet

10. Szelast Kacper

11. Frodyma Dominik
12. Podulka Maciej

13. Huber Norbert

14. Sawicki Ryszard
15. Kusnierz Jakub

16. Stanistawczyk Marek
17. Wojnicki Barttomiej
18. Brys Artur

CoNoObhwNE

zut piteczka palantowa
Rachwat Pawet
Tasz Mateusz
Szuba Konrad
Szmyd Adrian
Pagcki Dawid
Wojcik Michat
Malek Janusz
Jakiel Mateusz
Stawecki Kamil
10. Smoler Arkadiusz
11. Demczak Hubert
12. Ktodowski Hubert
13. Mateja Kamil

14. Sowa Patryk

15. Knurek Daniel

16. Serwaski Michat
17. Bartman Grzegorz
18. Jaszczur Patryk
19. Herbut Adrian

20. Skarbek Kamil
21. Brys Krzysztof
22. Cichoa Pawet

23. Woijton Pawet

24. Pilch Artur

25. Jatczyszyn Marek
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SP Humniska 1
SP Barycz
SP Blizne
SP Humniska 1
SP Gorki
SP Blizne
SP Goérki
SP Niebocko
SP Humniska 1
SP Stara Wie
SP Blizne
SP Haczéw
SP Brzozow 1
SP Grabownica
SP Domaradz 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Grabownica
SP Domaradz 1

SP Golcowa 1
SP Haczéw
SP Gorki

SP Stara Wie

SP Jabtonka

SP Grabownica
SP Golcowa 1
SP Humniska 1

SP Humniska 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Dydnia

SP Humniska 1
SP Stara Wie
SP Gorki

SP Gorki

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Humniska 2
SP Blizne

SP Golcowa 1
SP Blizne

SP Domaradz 1
SP Blizne

SP Wzdéw

SP Golcowa 2
SP Niebocko

4.35m
4.15m
4.06 m
3.97m
3.87m
3.73m
3.71m
3.62m
3.58m
3.53m
3.52m
3.51m
3.48m
3.47 m
3.19m
3.03m
2.99m
251 m

495 m
46.0 m
45.0m
43.5m
42,5 m
42.5 m
42.0m
41.5m
41.0 m
39.0m
39.0m
39.0m
38.5m
38.5m
37.5m
37.0m
37.0m
36.0m
35.5m
35.0m
35.0m
35.0m
34.0m
32.5m
325 m



26. Rzepka Piotr

27. Chamulak Dominik
28. Batruch Adrian

29. Leszczyk Dawid
30. Rogoz Jakub

31. Maslak Sebastian

Bieg 1000 m

Fil Dawid
Szarek Kamil
Kopczyk Jakub
Bania Mateusz
Pietryka Marcin
Herbut Lucjan
Fic Konrad
Koztowski Piotr
Bak Marcin

10. Wojtun Michat
11. Woijtowicz Piotr
12. Bogacki Karol
13. Wiech Mateusz
14. Szuba Daniel

15. Rychlicki Bartosz
16. Szuba Maksymilian
17. Bania Bogdan
18. Rogoz Sylwester
19. Rachwalski Karol
20. Konopka Pawet
21. Wrona Przemystaw
22. Wania Krzysztof
23. Rachwat Piotr
24. Wigcek Radostaw
25. Pytlak Piotr

26. Slaczka Damian
27. Lasek Dawid

28. Wyskiel Patryk
29. Zajgc Kacper

30. Lesniak Wojciech
31. Szatajko Tomasz
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SP Brzozow 1 31.0m
SP Kiskie 29.5m
SP Kiskie 29.0 m
SP Kiskie 29.0 m
SP Domaradz 1 26.5m
SP kskie 24.0m
SP Izdebki 2 3.33.68
SP Brzozéw 1 3.35.14
SP Niebocko 3.36.47
SP Humniska 1 3.39.76
SP Przysietnica 2 3.41.54
SP Golcowa 1 3.43.66
SP Stara Wie 3.45.24
SP Kaskie 3.46.50
SP Przysietnica 2 3.47.64
SP Haczow 3.48.63
SP Blizne 3.49.91
SP Grabownica 3.50.84
SP Gorki 3.52.14
SP Gorki 3.53.96
SP Brzozéw 1 3.54.91
SP Blizne 3.56.27
SP Stara Wie 3.56.83
SP Domaradz 1 3.57.41
SP Humniska 1 3.58.17
SP Blizne 4.01.24
SP Stara Wie 4.03.50
SP Gorki 4.25.31
SP Golcowa 1 4.08.37
SP Golcowa 2 4.15.38
SP Jabtonka 4.17.14
SP Golcowa 1 4.21.69
SP Turze Pole 4.22.18
SP Golcowa 2 4.22.64
SP Domaradz 1 4.31.75
SP Haczéw 4.37.88

SP Domaradz 1 4.40.00



